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B #5 X b BERR & MALE | XH4E%H £R%R 53k
115; D121 2R e 868, 305
115.03. 05 11402057 |[R#E& 2:302 865, 953
115.03. 05 11402058 [11409-11501#4X 332 & £47 3, 381 862, 572
115.03. 27 11402059 |&EsKrR1 A R dlée s & 22,400 840, 172
115.03, 27 11402060 |&%kr%%m20268 8 2R Y N ELAEHE 1,322 832, 850
115.03. 27 11402061 |114E#HAE XA FFREER 3,000 829, 850
115. 03. 30 11402062 |4 2 M shas#brss 2t & 2,000 827, 850
115. 03. 30 11402063 OO & sk £8h 4 9, 000 822, 850
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B35 DATE| j&2 MEMO [ 237 WITHDRAWAL | 7537 DEPOSIT |  $3#7 BALANCE

| 031174-1 125549-3 01 031174-1 $689,005.00 |
| 11411263 RE7TRR1AT OF-031174 $49,050.00 $738,055.00 |
121141 128¥- 7720104 OF-031174 $39.400.00 $777.455.00
211412025%?‘?%‘\198 OF-031174 $161,600.00 $939,055.00
114l 204IREEEET1 Ay $28,774.00 OF-0321174 $910,281.00
(114121282882 581 AC $36,802.00 OF-031174 $873,479.00
114121 9BEFTIE A 004  HETHFAFT $92,000.00 $965,479.00
114121988 25004  ¥HLRTHHE $0.00 $965,479.00
S 14121958147 $19,898.00 OF-031174 $945,581.00 |
11412217 & OF-900000 $3,353.00 $948,934.00
Q141231 4B 281 4D $15,895.00 OF-031174 $933,039.00 !
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11150108188 2251A7 $20,120.00 OF-031174 $912,919.00
121501 1 33REELESE1 AR $4,000.00 filiEiR $908,91@.oc—_§-
1415012942 ¥28PE 100 $40,614,00646530003452 $868, 305. 00}
1415030 SHEEF 1 AD $5,733.00 FEEAY $862,572.00|
115150327 2R 1 A7 $32,722.00 OF-031174 $829,850.00
181503303 B R IR 1AD $7,000.00 OF-031174 $822,850.00
| 1115040242882 251 A4 $47,639.00 OF-031174 $775,211 .oof
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